FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH
BahnhofstraRe 15
71711 Steinheim

Phone +49 7144 828-0
Fax +49 7144 25899
info@flex-tools.com
www.flex-tools.com

Handy-Giraffe® wall and ceiling sander with interchangeable head system

GCE 6-EC Order number 497.568

Technical attributes
Power input

Power output

No load speed
Orbit rate, no load (MH-T)
Orbit rate, no load (MH-X)

Sanding disc @
Cable length
Size (Wx Lx H)

Dimensions with head (L x
Handy-Giraffe® wall and ceiling sander with interchangeable head system Wx H)

Weight excluding head
+ Electronic control: stepless speed selection, constant speed, overload protection and
temperature monitoring
+ Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
+ Completely cast electronic components prevents damage due to metal dust. The 3-fold
winding protection reduces motor wear, increases service life
+ Grip hood for easy handling and precise working
+ Fitted with innovative interchangeable head system. Sanding heads are attached and
removed with a click
+ Effective dust extraction from between the brush ring and the sanding pad prevents clogging
of the abrasive and promotes a dust-free working environment
+ Defined hose guidance and effective dust extraction due to large hose cross-section. The
suction hose is directly attached to the tool by the FLEX clip-system
+ Lightweight and easy-to-use on small surfaces, tight spaces
+Ideally suited for sanding plaster boards, solid styropor insulation slabs, preparation for
painting
+ Machine without sanding head as an addition for the Giraffe® GE 7

600 watt
400 watt
1100-1650 rpm

3800-5700
opm

3100-4600
opm

225 mm
4,0m

300x110x
150 mm

360 x 260 x
210 mm

1,2 kg


http://www.tcpdf.org

