FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Handy-Giraffe® wall and ceiling sander with interchangeable head system

GCE 6-EC





Handy-Giraffe® wall and ceiling sander with interchangeable head system

- + Electronic control: stepless speed selection, constant speed, overload protection and temperature monitoring
- + Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
- + Completely cast electronic components prevents damage due to metal dust. The 3-fold winding protection reduces motor wear, increases service life
- + Grip hood for easy handling and precise working
- + Fitted with innovative interchangeable head system. Sanding heads are attached and removed with a click
- + Effective dust extraction from between the brush ring and the sanding pad prevents clogging of the abrasive and promotes a dust-free working environment
- + Defined hose guidance and effective dust extraction due to large hose cross-section. The suction hose is directly attached to the tool by the FLEX clip-system
- + Lightweight and easy-to-use on small surfaces, tight spaces
- + Ideally suited for sanding plaster boards, solid styropor insulation slabs, preparation for painting
- + Machine without sanding head as an addition for the Giraffe® GE 7

Technical attributes	
Power input	600 watt
Power output	400 watt
No load speed	1100-1650 rpm
Orbit rate, no load (MH-T)	3800-5700 opm
Orbit rate, no load (MH-X)	3100-4600 opm
Sanding disc Ø	225 mm
Cable length	4,0 m
Size (W x L x H)	300 x 110 x 150 mm
Dimensions with head (L x W x H)	360 x 260 x 210 mm
Weight excluding head	1,2 kg